POS. ®

] #86
#64
#28
#62
#10

2 #92
#68
#66
#44
#96

3 #38
#21
#19
#1
#39

#5
#1

S #36

#8381
#24

6 #50
#1121
#69

VARENOS ASK

Name

s Vytoutas Bogdzidnas
= S'monas Kazbaras
== TOomas Putanas
Pavel Viduto

& Rodmilas Pusvaskis

& Justinas Kvaraciejus
s Vidmantas Jankanas
&= Justinas Kvaraciejus
b Julius Povilauskas
s Julius Povilauskas

== Martynas Kavaliauskas

s Vykintas Sakalis

== Gediminas Kalpokas
= Artras Kazakauskas
== Jonas Grabys

= Lukas JaruSeviCius
g Tomas BaleviCius
=== Donatas Kriau€iinas

s Rytis JankeviCius
g Justas Eimontas
&= Dinas Pakenas
&= Aivaras Krucas

= Ovidijus Vastokas
g Ovidijus Vastakaos
&= Nerijus Dabuzinskas

Class
Group

OC
SGC4
SGC2
SGC4
SGCI

oC
SGC4
SGC4
SGC3
oC

SGC3
SGC2
SGC2
SGCI

SGC3

SGCI
SGCI
SGCI

SGC2
SGC2
OoC

SGC2

SGC3
oC
SGC4

Class: ALL
Match: Overall

Team results

Team [ sponsor

Slalomo akademija powered by Finisas.It
Slalomo akademija powered by Finisas.It
Slalomo akademija powered by Finisas It
Slalomo akademija powered by Finisas.it
Slalomo akademija powered by Finisas.It

Varenos ASK
Varenos ASK
Varéenos ASK
Varenos ASK
Varéenos ASK

Automotive.lt
Automotive It
Automotive.lt
Automotive It
automotive .t

VTDK Racing
VTDK Racing
VTDK Racing

Flameris racing
Flameris racing
Flameris racing
Flameris Racing

Kupiskio auto moto sportas
Kupiskio Auto Moto Sportas
Kupiskio Auto Moto Sportas

Position
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17
10

15
2]

Points

12
12
10
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raceadmin.eu

Total Points

50

32

25

20

19
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